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B 5*25GRJ45 Ports +1* 10G SFP+ Port;
B Comply with IEEE 802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3bz, |EEE 802.3ae, IEEE 802.3x;
B Ethernet ports support 10/100/1000M/2.5G self-adaptive;
B Support port Auto MDI/MDIX;
B Panel indicator lights monitor working status and help failure analysis;
B Flow control mode, full duplex adopts IEEE802.3x standard, half duplex adopts Back pressure standard;
B Support surge protection: common mode 6KV; ESD Air 8KV, contact 6KV.
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I/O Interface

Power DC 21

Ethernet 5*2.6G RJ45 Ports
1*10G SFP+ Port

Performance

Bandwidth 45Gbps

Pack forward rate 33.48Mpps

VLAN 4096

MAC address 4K

Jumbo Frame 12Kbytes

Transfer mode Storage & Forward

MTBF 100000 Hours




Standard

Network protocol

IEEE802.3 (Ethernet)
IEEE802.3u (Fast Ethernet)
IEEE802.3ab(Gigabit Ethernet)
IEEE 802.3bz (5G Ethernet)
IEEE 802.3z (Gigabit Ethernet)
IEEE 802.3ae (10G Ethernet)
IEEE802.3x (Flow control)

Industry standard

EMI: FCC Part 15 CISPR (EN55032) class A
EMS: EN61000-4-2 (ESD)
ENB1000-4-5(Surge)

Network Medium

10Base-T: Cat3, 4, 5 or above UTP/STP(<100m)
100Base-TX: Cath or above UTP/STP(<100m)
1000Base-TX: Cath or above UTP/STP(<100m)

Optical Medium

Multi-Mode: 50/125, 62.5/125,100/140um
Single-Mode: 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125,10/125um

Certificate

Safety Certificate

CE, FCC, RoHS

Environment standard

Working
environment

Working Temperature: -10~50°C

Storage Temperature: -40~70°C

Working Humidity: 10%~90%, non-condensing
Storage Temperature: 5%~90%, non-condensing

Adapter input voltage: AC 100-240 V

Power voltage
d switch input voltage: DC 12V1A / 12W
Indicator
On: Powered on
PWR (Power)

Off: Powered off

1-5 Port green light

On: 265G Link connect normal
Off: Link off
Flashing: data transmitting

1-5 Port yellow light

On:10/100/1000M Link connect normal
Off: Link off
Flashing: data transmitting

Physical specification

Structure size

Product Size: 140*93*28mm
Package Size: 203*160*55mm
Product N.W: 0.33KG

Product G.W: 0.46KG

Packing info

Carton size: 580*335*445mm
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Packing Qty: 40pcs
Packing weight: 19.56KG

1. SwitchIpcs

Packaging list 2. User manual 1pcs
ackaging lis

d9ing 3. Certificate 1pcs
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Power adapter 1pcs

Order Info

ZX-SWTGO15AS 6 Port 10G Uplink 2.5G Ethernet Switch
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